Bending beam load cell LC Nito
PR 79 and mounting kit PR 95
For weighing process vessels and use in belt and platform scales
	� Reliable weighing results
	� Welded hermetic seal
	� Mounting accessories for a wide
range of applications
	� Versatile optional weighing

All PR 7x without E
21 II 2D Ex tb IIIC T110°C Db
Ordering information
Bending beam load cell LC Nito (PR 79)
Type Order number
PR 79/91 kg C3MR 9409 279 07091
PR 79/227 kg C3MR 9409 279 07122
PR 79/454 kg C3MR 9409 279 07145
PR 79/1134 kg C3MR 9409 279 07211
PR 79/1760 kg C3MR 9409 279 07217
PR 79/2268 kg C3MR 9409 279 07222
PR 79T/91 kg C3MR 9409 279 17091
PR 79T/227 kg C3MR 9409 279 17122
PR 79T/454 kg C3MR 9409 279 17145
PR 79T/1134 kg C3MR 9409 279 17211
PR 79T/1760 kg C3MR 9409 279 17217
PR 79T/2268 kg C3MR 9409 279 17222
PR 79T/5099 kg C3MR 9409 279 17250
All load cells C3MR including NTEP Class III 5000 S/M and NTEP Class IIIL 10000 M.
Chemistry Agribusiness Building materials Machinery
(OEM)
Food and